Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
A165L-JGM-24D-1
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number a165l-jgm-24d-1
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name A165L-JGM-24D-1
Description Pushbutton complete, dia. 16 mm, lighted LED 24 VDC,
rectangular, green, momentary operation, IP65, SPDT
contact block, solder terminal
ETIM Class EC001028
EAN 4536853012687.0
Group CG
Fam CGL
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 8536501590.0
OC Code A16 7241F
Second Item Number A165LJGM24D1
Category Przycisk - A16
Stat Fam MBBI
Stat Fam description A165 Complete IP66
Publication sort 8EAB1
Primary Package Length 50
Primary Package Width 20
Primary Package Depth 20
Dimensions 50mm x 20mm x 20mm
Primary Package Weight 11 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Pushbutton complete, dia. 16 mm, lighted LED 24 VDC, rectangular, green, momentary
operation, IP65, SPDT contact block, solder terminal